
 

PRÍZEMIE  - 170 miest 

 

číslo stola /počet miest 

10./6 9./6 8./6 

 

 

 

 

 

PÓDIUM  - účinkujúci 

                        VCHOD 

ŠATŇA čierna  
stena 

 stĺpy  

24./4 23./4 22./4 

20./4 19./4 18./4 

17./4 16./4 15./4 

21./4 

DK ZRKADLOVÝ HÁJ – SPOLOČENSKÁ SÁLA / 170 miest 

 

6./6 

7./6 

3./8 

5./8 

4/8 

2./8 

1./8 

28./4 27./4 26./4 29./4 

25./4 


